
8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

GREEN

WHITE
ORANGE/WHITE

RED/BLACK
RED/BLACK
WHITE/RED

BLACK
RED

YELLOW
GREEN/BLACK
GREEN/BLACK

WHITE/RED

GREEN

ORANGE/WHITE

YELLOW/WHITE (X2)

YELLOW/WHITE

BLACK SHIELD

BLACK SHIELD

BLACK SHIELD

WHITE SHIELD

WHITE SHIELD

WHITE SHIELD

 BLUE SHIELDED

 BLUE SHIELDED

YELLOW SHIELDED
BLUE SHIELDED

BLUE SHIELDED

YELLOW SHIELDED

YELLOW SHIELDED
BLUE SHIELDED

YELLOW SHIELDED

BLUE SHIELDED

YELLOW SHIELDED

YELLOW SHIELDED

PURPLE
PURPLE/WHITE

BLUE SHIELDED
YELLOW SHIELDED

WHITE SHIELD
BLUE SHIELDED

YELLOW SHIELDED
BLACK SHIELD

BLACK 18 GA
BLACK 18 GA
GREEN/BLACK

RED/BLACK
WHITE/RED (X2)

WHITE/RED (X2)

POWER SUPPLY
GROUND LUG

PURPLE/WHITE (X2)

WHITE (X2)

GREY/WHITE
BROWN/WHITE
GREEN/WHITE

WHITE

PURPLE (X2)
ORANGE

WHITE/BLACK (X2)

GREY
BROWN

WHITE/BLACK

PURPLE
WHITE/BLACK

ORANGE
GREY
BROWN

GREY/BLACK

PURPLE/WHITE

GREY/WHITE
BROWN/WHITE
GREEN/WHITE

BLACK/RED

BLACK/RED

RED/WHITE

RED/WHITE

WHITE
BLUE/WHITE

BLUE/WHITE
WHITE

WHITE/GREY

18 GA.

1 - ADD 18 GA BLACK WIRE FROM PIN 08 ON J1 FAN TO POWER SUPPLY GND LUG

CHANGES MADE TO A 6001 HARNESS TO PRODUCE A 3301 HARNESS

2 - DELETE J1 RELAY AND COMBINE ITS WIRES A,B RESPECTIVLY WITH M5 OF CH.A AND CH.B AS SHOWN

3 - BOTH CH.A AND CH.B M5 HEADERS CHANGE FROM 3 PIN TO 5 PIN HEADERS TO HOUSE EXTRA RELAY WIRES

BLACK

BLACK

RED
YELLOW (X2)

BLUE/WHITE
BLUE

BLACK/WHITE

RED/WHITE

BLACK/WHITE BLACK
RED

YELLOW
BLACK

BLUE

BLACK/WH
YELLOW/WH

RED/WH

BLUE/WH
BLACK/WH
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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

.25 LUG

#6 RING LUG

.25 LUG

.25 LUG

2 PIN BARRIER

M5 TEMP/RELAY CH.A

1
2
3
4
5

M5 TEMP/RELAY CH.B

1
2
3
4
5

J3 CH.A PREAMP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

J3 CH.B PREAMP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

J1 FAN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

J2 CH.B

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

M8 DISPLAY

1
2
3

J2 CH.A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

M7 DISPLAY

1
2
3

J5 INPUT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

FAN

1
2

P.S. BOARD

1
2

M5 DISPLAY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

M6 DISPLAY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15


